

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2381 OF 2007

STATE OF U.P

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHARAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(for restoration and office report)

Date: 25/08/2011 This IA in the Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.08.2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(Listing proforma is enclosed herewith)